Results of the 18th Durer Competition - International contest, Category E

Team name

Team members

Country

City

SUM

Rank

Country
Rank

LanSheng2

Tianyi Lu
Ruocheng Sui
Zichen Zhang

China

Shanghai

12

12

12

12

12

60

Caragiale

Duca Ana-Maria
Savu Stefan Catalin
Vlad Matei Alexandru

Romania

Ploiesti

12

12

12

12

12

60

HIT

Casuneanu Horia-Stefan
Radu llinca-Rucsandra
Chelaru Tudor

Romania

lasi

12

12

12

12

1"

59

FLY

Pengfei Cheng
Weiyan He
Xinyu Luo

China

Chongging

12

12

12

10

12

58

LanSheng1

YiCheng Jiao
JiaXuan Li
ZiQi Qian

China

Shanghai

12

12

12

12

56

hamagnivim@ @ @ © @ ©®/mda

Maya Cohen
Arbel Hod
Daniel Priness

Israel

Rehovot, Tel Aviv,
Kiryat Ono

11

12

11

12

55

Euler

Oprea Alex Florin
Orosz Francesca
Tudora Ana

Romania

lasi, Timisoara

12

12

12

12

55

Antony and Jakkson

Mohamad Alizade
Sam Khodashenas

Iran

Mashhad-Sari

12

12

12

53

King

Fanjun Liu
Haoran Peng
Xinyi Wei

China

ChongQin

12

12

10

12

50

The MAAthematicians

Ghenea Alexandru
Gradinaru loana-Alexia
Irimia Mateo Gauvril

Romania

Bucuresti, lasi

12

12

12

47

10

Salam Squad

Melina Kalantari Darounkola
Rojan Kharazi
Parmida Mohammadzadeh

Iran

Tehran

12

12

10

45

11

Blundell's School

Edward
Anastasiia
William

United Kingdom

Tiverton

12

12

12

43

12
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Team name

Team members

Country

City

SUM

Rank

Country
Rank

Memici i Dino

Dino Ahi¢
Harun Memié
Hana Memic¢

Bosnia and
Herzegovina

Visoko, Sarajevo

12

12

12

42

13

UMC(surkhan)

Anvarov Javohir
QO'ralov Elshod
Ruzikulov Bektosh

Uzbekistan

Termez

12

12

12

40

14

Lansheng3

Zhiting Jiang
Ruichen Zhao
You Sun

China

ShangHai

12

12

12

38

15

Uzbekistan MATH Karakul team

Rasulov Muhammadali
Umarov Nurbek
Mamatqulov Javohir

Uzbekistan

Bukhara

12

12

12

38

15

TUA

Ajla Cuprija
Uma Senta
Tarik Odzak

Bosnia and
Herzegovina

Sarajevo

12

12

11

37

17

Mathematics Competition Party

Yilong Liu
Xiangjiayu Liu
Yan Qu

China

Hanzhong

12

12

36

18

KraSEkspres

Lovro Kli¢kovi¢
Ivan Kata[eni(:
Rebeka Caci¢

Croatia

Zagreb

12

12

12

36

18

Boiko Super Maths Team

Kytaihora Sofiia
Akchurina Milania
Shmachkov Vadym

Ukraine

Kharkiv

12

12

35

20

Prime thinkers

Ikrom Hasanov
Sherzod Jurakulov
Siyovush Ochilov

Uzbekistan

Tashkent

12

12

33

21

UzMathCommunity

Farrukh Khayitboyev
Davron Diyorov
Ayubkhon Ahadov

Uzbekistan

Tashkent

12

32

22

Alpha Academy

Sharopov Behruz
Urazaliyev Sardor
Rahmonkulov Doston

Uzbekistan

Tashkent

12

12

30

23

UPML SuperMath

Stavr Nayda
Mykola Zaiets
Oleksandra Chyhrina

Ukraine

Kyiv

12

12

29

24
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Team name

Team members

Country

City

SUM

Rank

Country
Rank

TMS

Tarik Melunovi¢
Mirza Busatli¢
Selma Begi¢

Bosnia and
Herzegovina

Sarajevo

11

12

28

25

BSM Soldiers

Oleg Puzyrkov
Volodymyr Gryn
Alina Mitsa

Ukraine

Kharkiv, Uzhgorod

12

10

28

25

uzB

Farrukh Boboyorov
Bekhruz Erkinov
Mels Satimov

Uzbekistan

Tashkent, Nukus

12

12

28

25

Degradation

Feiyang Nai
Jiaou Lyu
Anny Schalko

Germany

Neuzelle

11

11

27

28

BoikoSuperMath_10

Khrushchova Liliia
Kyrylo Osipov
Cherniak Davyd

Ukraine

Kharkiv

12

12

27

28

Dark Horses

Alisa Zagorodnieva
lvan Henyk
Anastasiia Osipova

Ukraine

Kharkiv

12

12

26

30

PL KPI of Igor Sikorsky

Dmytro Zelenchuk
Anna Oriekhova
Yevheniy Schiff

Ukraine

Kyiv

12

12

26

30

UPML Polissia

Ivan Kharchuk
Ostap Hishchak
Viktoriia Burlakova

Ukraine

Kyiv

12

10

26

30

Troe iz lartsa

Strakhal Dmytro
Strakhal Mykhailo
Laskavtseva Oleksandra

Ukraine

Odesa, Kharkiv

12

12

26

30

DeltaForce

Marin loana-Viorica
Stoicescu Alexander George
Tanase Victor-Andrei

Romania

Ploiesti

12

24

34

activated wood

Rostyslav Yabchenko
Elizaveta Pechena
Ivan Uleshchenko

Ukraine

Kyiv

12

12

24

34

Rocket

Mylovanov Mykhailo
Perevezentsev Yurii
Veronika Shved

Ukraine

Kyiv

12

12

24

34
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City
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Rank

Country
Rank

Ravlyk Bogdan

Kirzhetskyy Denys
Masniak Yurii
Lesivtsiv Yaryna

Ukraine

Lviv

12

12

24

34

MAF

Ahmeg Fisek
Faris Sabeta
Merjem Bonko

Bosnia and
Herzegovina

Sarajevo, Visoko

12

23

38

Team 1

Vlad Uifelean
Maksym Kuzmov
Sonia Bot

Austria

Wien

12

22

39

UPML Niners

Orest Hordiichuk
Yehor Vara
Arina Ovcharenko

Ukraine

Kyiv

12

10

22

39

12

LPML Kapitoshka

Matlashova Yana
Khavunka Volodymur
Maxym Savitsky

Ukraine

Lviv

12

10

22

39

12

Ekipa 5

Matej Nikolov
Tevz Levstik
Eneja Zavec Blazi¢

Slovenia

Maribor

11

21

42

Ekipa 1

Ziva Kovagié
Bor Vran-Benkovi¢
Tomaz Kozelj

Slovenia

Maribor

11

19

43

SIAM 4

Chanamon Pattaweerakul
Natapol Limsatiranun
Dhanakrit Hatrongjit

Thailand

Bangkok

12

19

43

Lete¢i medvjedici

Gortan BisSkupi¢
Karla Bazianec
Bartol Cabraja

Croatia

Zagreb

17

45

SIAM 3

Worawat Khositrangsikun
Paphavin Trisanawadee
Medhas Chakranon

Thailand

Bangkok

10

17

45

2UMC(surkhan)

Pardayev Sanjar
G'apporov Sardor
Maxmudov Nurmuhammad

Uzbekistan

Termez

12

16

47

Innsbruck Team 2

Luis Palma
Florian Weihs
lvan Komazec

Austria

Innsbruck

11

13

48




Results of the 18th Durer Competition - International contest, Category E

Team name Team members Country City 2 5 |SUM| Rank C%ua:t;y
Andrii Novikov
UPML Run map Mykhail Rubtsov Ukraine Kyiv 12 0 12 49 14
Polina Ursul
Anna Maria Kuzan
Unsainted Galicians Matvij Kosenko Ukraine Lviv 12 0 12 49 14
Roman Gavur
Umarbek Ubaydullaev
UzB09 Ulugbek Shodiev Uzbekistan Tashkent 0 10 | 11 51 8
Muhlisa Baxtiyorova
Abdullah Muslié .
Nucleo del male Hana Kozica HBosma apd Sarajevo 2 0 8 52 5
; erzegovina
Emir Tuzlak
Arina Zhdanova
Ekipa 3 Matija Keniji¢ Slovenia Maribor 0 0 8 52 3
Vuk Skorup
Maksym Popovych
Mathsterpiece Daria Kunytska Ukraine Lviv 8 0 8 52 16
Matviy Chervinka
Muborakkhon
Bahrulloevs Nurmuhammadkhon Uzbekistan Samarkand 0 0 8 52 9
Borna Curié
Guiness rekorder i sigme Matea Juricic¢ Croatia Zagreb 2 0 7 56 3
Mate Vidak Buljan
Emilia Jovi¢ .
NES 3 u 1 Sara Mitri¢ HB°S”'a and Gradiska 0 0| 6 57 6
. o erzegovina
Nikola Manojlovi¢
Erol Salihovi¢ .
Eroltabisi Merima Gastan HBosn'a and Sarajevo 0 0| 6 57 6
. erzegovina
Farah Glamo¢
Vedad Cisija .
Rasetova armija Adi Sudzuka HBOS”'a and Visoko 0 0| s 57 6
- erzegovina
Farah Fazli¢
Karlo Zajec
Pi-rati Gabrijela Petir Croatia Zagreb 0 3 3 60 4

Roko Gasparovié¢




Results of the 18th Durer Competition - International contest, Category E

Team name Team members Country City SUM| Rank C%ua:t;y
Simeon Nieuwenhys
BG/BRG Gmunden Maris Zellinger Austria Gmunden 1 61 3
Roberts Glazers
Vladimir Kandalintsev
Innsbruck Team 4 Simon Riederer Austria Innsbruck 1 61 3
Valentina Mair
Valy Hagner
Innsbruck Team 3 Feride Kuru Austria Innsbruck 0 63 5
Leticia Lun
Ahmed Osmanovié¢ :
S Bosnia and .
ahmoamna i tajra Ampa Uhotg Herzegovina Sarajevo 0 63 9
Tajra Hala¢
Hena Ahmetspahi¢ .
" . oox . Bosnia and .
dvije trecine vogosce En_”nr C%pglc_ ’ Herzegovina Sarajevo 0 63 9
Tarik ImSirovi¢
Miraj Japalak .
Dzemine pufnice DzZemal Imsirovi¢ }_Blosnla and Sarajevo 0 63 9
. . erzegovina
Almina Gani¢
Mirza Hajduk .
. X Ul Bosnia and .
Juzni vetar Anur Cavci¢ Herzegovina Sarajevo 0 63 9
Lana Joldo
Naila Smailagi¢ .
princeze i fudbalercic Sarah Ahmetspahié I_Blosnla apd Sarajevo 0 63 9
= . erzegovina
Ismar Sukurica
Jakov Milakovi¢
Mali matematicari Franka Linari¢ Croatia Zagreb 0 63 5
Lena lvankovi¢
Gabrielius Viskontas
Baltija Austéja Petrauskaité Lithuania Klaipéda 0 63 1
Matas Zalys
Vitalina
Opopop Daria Ukraine Chernihiv 0 63 17
Polina
Pavlo Kruhliak
UPML Tench Maksym Fedyk Ukraine Kyiv 0 63 17

Olha Koval
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Team name Team members Country City SUM| Rank C‘;“a'r‘]t;y
Ihor Hirnyak
Sigma Squad Anastasia Vovk Ukraine Lviv 0 63 17

Anastasia Vovk




